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Event-No. 27

25m Backstroke Women

Mie @. Nielsen
Cecilie Hansen
Isabella K. Sgrensen
Susanne Reeg
Sarah Dinger
Josefiné Mayer
Sophie Fischer

Anna Emilie Hansen
Lara Lois Sell

10. Lenette Nielsen

11. Pia Granzer

12. Hannah-Filiz Thomas
13. IdaBorg

14. Sara Krell Refn

15. Sofie Rasmussen

16. Alexandra Volkova
17. Lauren Lotte Clasen
18. Franziska Fischer
19. Julia Dachbrodt-Saaydeh
20. Marie Voigt Lauridsen
21. Verena Denk

22. Emma A Andersen
23. Louise Kronborg Frandsen
24. Anna Rabis

25. Agnes Cato

26. Annalena Wolter

27. Josefin Saurich

28. Maria Friedrich

29. Maria M. Porsmose
30. Hanna Olsson

31. Stine Saaby Schmidt
32. Marija Jeenmann
33. Bonny von Borstel
34. Luise Heine

35. Lisa Marie Komar
36. Denise Woldmer

37. Thea Lindstrém

38. Simone Karlsson

39. Marah Marie Clasen
40. Alisa Fritzsch

41. Jasmin Troschier
42. Vanessa Nitsch

43. Kim-Carolin Chmielinski
44, Ann-Kathrin Fischer
45, Sarah Meimerstorf
46. Ditte Toft Ibsen

47. Tina Schubert

48. Vanessa Stadter

49, Laura-Malin Erichson
50. Shanna Armstrong
51. Jenny Wolmuth

52. Felicitas Lehmann
53. Cheyenne Kowalle
54. Julie Henriksen

55. Lea Mohr

56. Theresa Freytag

57. Hanna Sophie Wirth
58. Viktoria Trommer
59. Amalia Degler

60. Sylvia Gorzolla

61. Felicia Lejox

62. Caroline Christensen
63. Anne Sofie Gadfelt
64. Annie Thulin

65. Hanna Nilsson

66. Nicola Ddhn

67. Maja Johansen

68. Emily Langer

69. Emma Jgrgensen
70. Andrea Prai

wENOURWNE

1996
1995
1994
1998
1990
1997
1999
1999
1999
1997
2000
2000
1997
1999
1999
1996
2000
1999
2001
1995
1999
2000
1999
2000
2001
2000
1997
2002
2000
1999
2002
1999
2001
2003
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
1998
1999
2000
1997
2000
2001
1997
2000
1999
1998
2003
2000
2003
2000
1998
2001
1998
2000
2001
1996
2002
1999
1999
2003
1996
1999
2002
2002
2001
2001

Aalborg Svgmmeklub
Aalborg Svgmmeklub
Aalborg Svgmmeklub

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

Post SV Leipzig (TW)

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
ASC Brandenburg 03
Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Simklubben Triton

Farum Svgmmeklub
Svgmmeklubben S 68
Simklubben Triton
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld
SSV Freiberg (TW)

ASC Brandenburg 03
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Hof 1911 (TW)

Aalborg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Osby Simsallskap

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Aalborg Svgmmeklub
Kristianstads SLS

Farum Svgmmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel

TSV Klausdorf

Potsdamer SV

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

TSV Uetersen von 1898
Simklubben Triton

Osby Simsallskap
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld
SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
TSV Uetersen von 1898

LSV Delphin 1990

SV Hof 1911 (TW)

TSV Uetersen von 1898
Hobro Svgmmeklub

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SVV Plauen (TW)

TSV RW Niebdll

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Preetzer TSV

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Kaltenkirchener TS

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Simklubben Triton

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Simklubben Triton
Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
Farum Svgmmeklub
Kristianstads SLS
Kristianstads SLS

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
SSV Freiberg (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

00:13.30
00:13.90
00:14.12
00:14.58
00:14.79
00:14.83
00:15.08
00:15.12
00:15.16
00:15.22
00:15.23
00:15.33
00:15.36
00:15.43
00:15.50
00:15.60
00:15.60
00:15.75
00:15.88
00:15.94
00:15.97
00:15.98
00:16.01
00:16.03
00:16.10
00:16.11
00:16.20
00:16.20
00:16.27
00:16.32
00:16.37
00:16.50
00:16.50
00:16.55
00:16.55
00:16.60
00:16.60
00:16.67
00:16.68
00:16.76
00:16.79
00:16.80
00:16.84
00:16.86
00:16.90
00:16.93
00:16.94
00:16.95
00:16.95
00:17.00
00:17.00
00:17.00
00:17.00
00:17.00
00:17.05
00:17.09
00:17.10
00:17.14
00:17.17
00:17.20
00:17.21
00:17.22
00:17.24
00:17.26
00:17.29
00:17.30
00:17.31
00:17.33
00:17.34
00:17.42
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Event-No. 27

25m Backstroke Women

71. Regitze Baehrenz
72. Theresa Matzat

73. Cornelia Forsgren
74. Julie Gadgaard

75. Louisa Mundt

76. Luise Donat

77. Wilma Ohlsson

78. Ida Persson

79. Kathrine Pii Frederiksen
80. Karin Bjérkman

81. Anna Funck

82. Elisa Steinhofel

83. Amanda Michele Toth
84. Lea Martin

85. Camilla Johannesen
86. Vanessa Kreusel

87. Mia Pfaffle

88. Nicole Schmid

89. Carolin WeBolowski
90. Theresa Lindner

91. Lilly von der Reith
92. Sarah Sejr Aagaard
93. Nanette Nikolajsen
94. Kimberley Thiele
95. Lara Langhein

96. Anne Sofie Thrane
97. Katarina Holse

98. Ebba Jalminger

99. Sarah Zimmermann
100. Emilia Kopf

101. Annabell Graf

102. Nadia Ngrskov Vogt
103. Anna Bredal Storgaard
104. Leena Hennes

105. Lauryn Franz

106. Julia Prochaska
107. Josefine Husser
108. Cosima Miinch

109. Saga Nyborg

110. Sarah Schumann
111. Emilie Nitsche

112. Josephine Fleck
113. Annika Dauer

114. Judith Jahnke

115. Cosima Chantal Schlensog
116. Sophie Niethe

117. Luisa Bildt

118. Carolin Mader

119. Vivienne Massier
120. Anne Almvig

121. Viktorija Baumdicker
122. Clara Pietschner
123. Rebecka Nilsson
124. Julie Illeborg Jensen
125. Hannah Matthias
126. Nelia Will

127. Loreen Joérg

128. Caroline Worrell
129. Mia Ohlrogge

130. Pauline Rossol

131. Sophie Pfeiffer

132. Mia Delfs

133. Antonia Schierloh
134. Evelina H3kansson
135. Simone Auze

136. Sina Alexis Exel
137. Rieke Schwarze
138. Johanna Schierloh
139. Emma Sophie Rauch
140. Pia Péttrich

2001
1998
2000
2001
1998
1997
2000
1999
2000
2001
2000
2004
2003
2000
1999
1999
2004
2000
1989
1998
2001
2000
2000
1994
2005
2000
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2000
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2000
2003
2002
2000
2000
2003
2006
2005
2004
2000
2001
1999
2003
1999
2000
2004
2006
2003
2001
2000
2002
2003
2001
2000
2002
1995
2003
2003
1997
2004
2001

Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Simklubben Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

TSV Klausdorf

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Simklubben Triton

Sosdala Simsallskap

Farum Svgmmeklub
Simklubben Triton

SV Neptun Kiel

Berliner TSC

SV Hof 1911 (TW)

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

Aalborg Svgmmeklub

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Berliner TSC

SVV Plauen (TW)

ATSV Freiberg (TW)

SVV Plauen (TW)

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Farum Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Kaltenkirchener TS

Hamburger SC

Svendborg Svemme Klub
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Potsdamer SV

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svendborg Svgmme Klub

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

ATSV Freiberg (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
Kristianstads SLS

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SV Merseburg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

Sosdala Simsallskap

SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Aarhus Idraetsforening Af 1900
VfL Bad Nenndorf
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld
Sosdala Simsallskap

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Potsdamer SV

SVV Plauen (TW)

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
Svendborg Svgmme Klub

VfL Bad Nenndorf

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SV Neptun Kiel

SV Neptun Kiel

Osby Simsallskap
Kaltenkirchener TS

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SV Neptun Kiel

SV Neptun Kiel

Potsdamer SV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

00:17.42
00:17.44
00:17.44
00:17.48
00:17.50
00:17.51
00:17.54
00:17.55
00:17.60
00:17.74
00:17.76
00:17.77
00:17.79
00:17.80
00:17.83
00:17.90
00:17.97
00:17.99
00:18.00
00:18.01
00:18.02
00:18.02
00:18.04
00:18.15
00:18.21
00:18.29
00:18.36
00:18.40
00:18.45
00:18.45
00:18.50
00:18.57
00:18.59
00:18.66
00:18.67
00:18.71
00:18.72
00:18.76
00:18.77
00:18.80
00:18.82
00:18.83
00:18.96
00:18.97
00:19.00
00:19.00
00:19.01
00:19.01
00:19.01
00:19.03
00:19.08
00:19.09
00:19.10
00:19.12
00:19.15
00:19.21
00:19.21
00:19.27
00:19.27
00:19.29
00:19.30
00:19.33
00:19.33
00:19.44
00:19.45
00:19.45
00:19.50
00:19.54
00:19.55
00:19.55
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Event-No. 27

25m Backstroke Women

141. Thea Wahlstrém

142. Jona Hachmeister
143. Anna Schrader

144. Anna Wittig

145. Alina Marie Bruhnsen
146. Moa Olofsson

147. Evangelia Vogel

148. Johanna Hildebrand
149. Sophie KeB

150. Shirley Danielack
151. Svava bdra Arnadottir
152. Maja Damsgaard

153. Lea Halmich

154. Alma Torkelsson

155. Tjorven Nielsen

156. Ida Marie Ibsch

157. Sophie Lindner

158. Giulia-Colleen Bossert
159. Meike Meret Wirth
160. Ester Helth Mgller
161. Weronika Wiecek
162. Julia Harpgth

163. Maja Brinkmann

164. Vivien Crummenerl
165. Maria Hahn

166. Linda Zoe Rauch

167. Merle Misch

168. Sophia Zorn

169. Laura Wilsdorf

170. Julia Wilsdorf

171. Nellie Féltskog

172. Saga Heimisdottir
173. Sofie Elise Schmidt
174. Annelie Uhlig

175. Luna Marie Bunk
176. Caroline Sindal Bggedal
177. Marie Lehmann

178. Leoni Rampas

179. Maike Studt

180. Una Margrét Reynisdottir
181. Jolyne Kowalle

182. Amrei Seipel

183. Anja Susanne Haring
184. Luca Isa Gorzolla
185. Lina Liedtke

186. Line Lohmann Rasmussen
187. Maja Olofsson

188. Sophie Viktoria Walter
189. Lena Ballerstadt

190. Emma Sahl Rasmussen
191. Trine G. Sgrensen
192. Kea Deibert

193. Julena Evers

194. Susanna Prochaska
195. Ulrike Fuchs

196. Kora Georgi

197. Erika Persson Bivall
198. Emely Beisner

199. Jette Wasilewski

200. Melina Renneberg
201. Teresa Francesca Fritzsch
202. Marie Stoltze

203. Alexandra Krause
204. Eliana Plontke

205. Malin Friedrich

206. Emma Funck

207. Nele Kraske

208. Enya Holgersson
209. Louise Kanisch

210. Finja Schénerstedt

2000
2001
2004
2001
2003
2002
2005
1999
2001
2005
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2002
2002
2004
2003
2001
2003
2002
2002
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2005
2003
2000
2000
2001
2003
2004
2000
2006
2005
2002
2002
2006
2002
1983
2001
2005
1999
2004
2004
2004
2004
1997
2002
2003
2005
1996
2004
2001
2001
2005
2006
2005
2003
2006
2005
2006
2002
2005
2002
2003
2005

Katrineholms Simsallskap

VfL Bad Nenndorf

Berliner TSC

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

TSV Uetersen von 1898

Osby Simsallskap

Berliner TSC

Potsdamer SV

SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
Harzer Schwimmverein
Sunddeild KR

Farum Svgmmeklub

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Osby Simsallskap

TSV RW Niebdill

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
SSV Freiberg (TW)

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
SSV Freiberg (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Braedstrup Svgmmeklub
Braedstrup Svgmmeklub

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
PSV Halle

Potsdamer SV

LSV Delphin 1990

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SSV Freiberg (TW)

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SSV Freiberg (TW)

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
SV Neptun Kiel

Sunddeild KR

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
SV Neptun Kiel

PSV Halle

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Braedstrup Svemmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
LSV Delphin 1990

Farum Svgmmeklub
Braedstrup Svgmmeklub

NNGU - Team Blaabjerg

TSV Uetersen von 1898

ATSV Freiberg (TW)
Kaltenkirchener TS

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Sosdala Simsallskap

VfL Bad Nenndorf

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
SV Neptun Kiel

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
Osby Simsallskap

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

00:19.64
00:19.66
00:19.77
00:19.80
00:19.90
00:19.94
00:19.95
00:19.95
00:20.00
00:20.00
00:20.00
00:20.00
00:20.01
00:20.09
00:20.10
00:20.13
00:20.21
00:20.21
00:20.22
00:20.27
00:20.30
00:20.38
00:20.38
00:20.40
00:20.41
00:20.45
00:20.46
00:20.50
00:20.50
00:20.50
00:20.59
00:20.62
00:20.71
00:20.84
00:20.85
00:20.99
00:21.00
00:21.00
00:21.00
00:21.00
00:21.00
00:21.00
00:21.04
00:21.06
00:21.07
00:21.18
00:21.25
00:21.30
00:21.32
00:21.40
00:21.42
00:21.44
00:21.50
00:21.51
00:21.54
00:21.63
00:21.63
00:21.65
00:21.79
00:21.80
00:21.84
00:21.84
00:21.97
00:22.00
00:22.00
00:22.00
00:22.00
00:22.12
00:22.32
00:22.40
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Event-No. 27

25m Backstroke Women

211. Nilay Sprang

212. Kaya Moller

213. Felicia Karlsson

214. Lykke Munk

215. Zinna Bengtsson Nimander
216. Mileen Schmieder
217. Isa Maes

218. Caala Rahn

219. Jamila Irmeili

220. Laura Schmidt

221. Nicole Novikova

222. Angelina Motylenko
223. Tuwa Wahlqvist

224. Maria Albrecht

225. Mathilde @stergaard
226. Ida Jacobsen

227. Nicoline Huusfelt
228. Louisa Pehle

229. Ida Kopp

230. Victoria Marie Gundel
231. Amanda Pélsson

232. Greta Friederike Amalie Loser
233. Amanda Modig

234. Charlotte Luisa Kopp
235. Nathalie Sahlin

236. Samantha Jagt

237. Yonah Liidersen

238. Jana Michelle Wiindisch
239. Lydia Kérner

240. Hanna Haraldsdottir
241. Filippa Karlsson

242. Julie Galsgaard Hansen
243. Antonia Graf

244. Aimée Schuhknecht
245. Celia Erikstad

246. Emilia Nordén

247. Julia Stenstrom

248. Elina Holgersson

249. Iben K. Zachariassen
250. Laura Sibel Dahl

251. Hanna Stenzel

252. Zoey Heider

253. Isabell Rothgordt
254. Linnéa Fredriksson
255. Anna Elina Feddersen
256. Ida Lindstrém

257. Lina Plantin

258. Alma Holmqyvist

259. Mathilde Nielsen

260. Sara Kjellnds

261. Lilly Weigelt

262. Tetje Jensen

263. Layla Fischler

264. Belana Donath

265. Joana Francine Friedrich
266. Matilda Schmidt

267. Kathrine Weide

268. Julie Weinbach

269. Fro Grete Bielenberg
270. Jette Joy Sperlich
271. Mya Carlsson

272. Josefine Gregersen
273. Amanda Busk Olesen
274. Cecilie Linnet

275. Nanna Carlsson

276. Nanna Howlett

277. Marie Jensen

278. Natalie Da Silva Jensen
279. Julie Bjerre Kristensen
280. Anna Bjerrum Mgller

2006
2004
2003
2002
2005
2003
2005
2005
2003
2004
2005
2002
2003
2004
2004
2005
2000
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
1999
2006
2006
2007
2005
2005
2006
2005
2004
2000
2007
2005
1999
2003
2002
2005
2002
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2006
2002
2002
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2002
2004
2005
2005
2006
2004
2001
2005
2005
2005
2002
2005
2004
2004
2004

Hamburger SC

TSV RW Niebill

Osby Simsallskap
Braedstrup Svgmmeklub
Simklubben Triton

SSV Freiberg (TW)

de Devel

SV Neptun Kiel
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld
SV Hof 1911 (TW)

SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 (SV MV)
SSV Freiberg (TW)
Katrineholms Simsallskap
LSV Delphin 1990
Grindsted Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Frederiksvaerk Svgmmeklub
SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
Potsdamer SV

Simklubben Triton

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
Kristianstads SLS
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Foreningen Ale Simmarna
de Devel

TSV Klausdorf

SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 (SV MV)
SVV Plauen (TW)

SVV Plauen (TW)
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Nakskov Svgmme Klub

SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Simklubben Triton

Osby Simsallskap
Braedstrup Svgmmeklub
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

TSV RW Niebdill

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Katrineholms Simsallskap
TSV RW Niebdill

Simklubben Triton
Simklubben Triton
Simklubben Triton
Braedstrup Svgmmeklub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
SSV Freiberg (TW)

TSV RW Niebdll

SV Neptun Kiel

Harzer Schwimmverein
Harzer Schwimmverein
Simklubben Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

TSV RW Niebdll

SV Neptun Kiel

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
Osby Simsallskap

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

00:22.50
00:22.52
00:22.65
00:22.69
00:22.72
00:22.73
00:22.82
00:22.87
00:22.92
00:22.97
00:23.00
00:23.01
00:23.13
00:23.17
00:23.21
00:23.32
00:23.40
00:23.50
00:23.56
00:23.58
00:23.60
00:23.62
00:23.64
00:23.66
00:23.76
00:23.97
00:24.00
00:24.00
00:24.01
00:24.01
00:24.13
00:24.16
00:24.22
00:24.31
00:24.41
00:24.48
00:24.77
00:24.97
00:25.00
00:25.00
00:25.06
00:25.17
00:25.20
00:25.32
00:25.43
00:25.57
00:25.58
00:25.69
00:25.94
00:25.98
00:26.19
00:26.87
00:27.00
00:27.00
00:27.00
00:27.12
00:27.19
00:27.19
00:27.38
00:27.44
00:27.75
00:28.19
00:28.19
00:28.19
00:28.19
00:29.19
00:29.19
00:29.50
00:29.72
00:29.73
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Event-No. 27

25m Backstroke Women

281. Sophie von Gynz-Rekowski
282. Emilie @hlenschlaeger
283. Lovisa H&kansson

284 Antonia Sandblom
285 1Isis Naaktgeboren
286 Frida Frydendal

287 Agnes Astrup Christiansen
288 Line J. V. Hededal

289 Michelle Jatta

290 Clara Stgttrup

291 Alicia Johansson

292 Wilma Svensson

293 Ellinor Andersson

294 Julia Hallengren

295 Olivia Jarl Halvarsson
296 Thilde Lantz

297 Malou Hansen

298 Jessica Kras

299 Victoria Bang

300 Mette Brandt Pedersen
301 Leerke Kjaersgaard
302 Josefine Hggh

303 Emilie Madsen

304 Filippa Fgns

305 Juliet Gorby Nilsson
306 Liva Busk

307 Maria Lovberg

308 Katrine Munch Sgrensen
309 Trine Bak

310 Linn Svensson

311 Thea Renud

312 Tindra Linden

313 Laura Blendstrup

314 Maja Domino

2007
2006
2005
2003
2004
1999
1997
2001
2001
2002
2003
2002
1998
2004
2003
2001
2004
2004
2001
2003
2004
2005
2000
2001
2004
2003
1973
2002
1998
1999
2003
2004
1999
2001

Harzer Schwimmverein

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

Simklubben Triton

de Devel

Svendborg Svgmme Klub

Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV)
Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV)
Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV)
Vejle Svygmmeklub Triton (ESV)
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Kristianstads SLS

Kristianstads SLS

Kristianstads SLS

Kristianstads SLS

Nakskov Svgmme Klub

de Devel

Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Svgmmeklubben S 68
Svgmmeklubben S 68
Svgmmeklubben S 68
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Simklubben Triton

Svendborg Svemme Klub
Simklubben Triton

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Sosdala Simsallskap

Sosdala Simsallskap

Sosdala Simsallskap

Swim Team Neptun

Svendborg Svgmme Klub

00:30.00
00:30.19
00:30.51
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